
 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DRINK MENU 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

History of The Manor 

 

Weston Manor Hotel dates from the 14th Century, however its 

life began in the 11th Century. 

Weston (now Weston Manor Hotel) belonged to Wigod of 

Wallingford who was a cupbearer to Edward the Confessor. 

Robert D’Oyley who succeeded to Weston by marriage settled 

the Manor in dowry upon his wife, Edith Forne a former 

mistress of Henry I. Her Grandson Henry D’Oyley gave Weston 

Manor Hotel as a marriage portion for his daughter Maud to 

Maurice de Gaunt who joined their revolt against King John 

(1215-1217). 

In 1226 Maurice de Gaunt made over the whole Manor to the 

Monks of the Abbey of Oseney. Weston Manor Hotel then 

became one of the most valuable estates belonging to the 

Abbey. Farms were settled in the surrounding district and a 

Bailiff was resident in Weston Manor Hotel. The Chief feature 

of the House is undoubtedly the Great Hall (Barons Hall) 

where the Abbots of Osney held their courts. 

 

In 1539 with the dissolution of the Monasteries the Manor and 

all possessions now belonged to King Henry VIII who then 

granted the Manor and Vicarage to Sir John Williams, Royal 

Commissioner and Treasurer of the Kings’s Jewels. He was a 

characteristic man and faithfully served King Henry VIII, 

followed by Edward VI, Queen Mary Tudor and Queen 

Elizabeth. On Mary Tudor ascending the throne in 1553 he was 

created Baron Williams of Thame. By his first marriage with  

 



 

Elizabeth Bedlow had 3 sons and 2 daughters, the history 

records show that it was through her daughter’s marriage 

Margery to Henry Norreys and their children that Weston 

Manor was to survive and remain in the Norreys / Bertie family 

for another 350 years. The last male heir died in the Great War 

of 1914-1918 and so then changed ownership until 1946 when 

the Manor became a Hotel. 

 

The most famous Ghost who is supposedly to haunt Weston 

Manor Hotel is “Mad Maud” When the Manor was a 

monastery, Maude is said to have fallen in love with one of the 

Monks. One fateful night Maude was discovered in the Monk’s 

cell and was tried and found guilty at trial. This young Nun was 

burnt alive at the stakes in the Village of Weston over 500 years 

ago, no records have shown as to the punishment of the Monk. 

Perhaps “Mad” implies that she was a very simple girl who had 

been lured to the monastery by the Monks. Maude is thought 

to return to the fine oak-panelled Bedroom and reports of her 

presence being felt and a mysterious “something” yet 

indescribable feeling by guests, nothing unpleasant as Maude is 

not unkind. 

 

It would be unusual if a historic building such as the Manor did 

not have ghost stories associated with previous inhabitants but 

it is comforting to know that many hundreds of guests have 

enjoyed the hospitality, charm, quintessential elegance and 

wonderful pleasant memories of the Weston Manor Hotel and 

we hope that you do too. 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
WINE BY GLASS 
 

Sparkling Wine (125ml) 

Testulat, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne  

Prosecco Bottega, Italy 
 

White Wine (175ml) 

Below is a selection of crisp, fresh white wines, 

which are ready to be enjoyed at any time of the 

day. 

Grillo, Feudo Arancio, Sicily, Italy 
 

Sauvignon Blanc, Tokamaru, NZ 
If you prefer dry wines with more intensity and 

character, look no further. 

Chardonnay, Pietrabianca, Puglia, Italy 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£17.90 
£11.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£10.90 

 
£11.90 

 
 
 

£13.90 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

WINE BY GLASS 

Rosé Wine (175ml) 

A pale, elegant rosé from Provence – fresh citrus 

and summer berries, capturing the spirit of the 

Riviera 

M de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France 
 

Red Wine (175ml) 

 If you prefer easy drinker wine with soft tannin. 

Pinot Noir, Vidal Reserve, New Zealand 

Now to the heavyweights! Here you will find a 

selection of fuller and riper styles of wine. 

Rioja Reserva, Conde Valdemar, Spain 
 
Chianti, Poggio Cheto, Tuscany, Italy 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
£12.90 

 

 
 

 
£12.90 

 
 
 

£13.90 
 

£10.90 



 

GIN 

Pair with London Essence Tonic 
For a refined gin experience, pair your 
choice of premium gin with London 

Essence Tonic. 
Monkey 47  
Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit & 
Rosemery  
Gin Mare 
Recommended Tonic: Pink Pepper & 
Pomelo 
Roku Gin 
Recommended Tonic: Blood Orange & 
Elderflower 
Hendricks  
Recommended Tonic: Original Tonic 
Malfy Gin Rosa 
Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit & 
Rosemery 
Seedlip Garden (non-alcoholic) 
Recommended Tonic: Blood Orange & 
Elderflower 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
25ml 

 
£6.00 

 
 

£5.50 
 
 

£5.90 
 
 

£6.00 
 

£5.00 
 
 

£5.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

                          

  

 
GIN 

 
Tanqueray No.10 : 
Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit & 
Rosemery 
Sipsmith Lemon Gin 
Recommended Tonic: Original 
Silent Pool  
Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit & 
Rosemery 
Bombay Sapphire  
Recommended Tonic: Original 
Puertos de Indias Strawberry  
Recommended Tonic Blood Orange & 
Rosemery 
Sipsmith Sloe Gin 
Recommended Tonic: Original 
 

 
 
 

£5.50 
 
 

£5.50 
 

£6.00 
 
 

£5.00 
 

£5.00 
 
 

£5.00 
 

TEQUILA 
Tequila El Jimador Reposado 
Tequila El Jimador Blanco 
Tequila Rose 
Tequilla Padron Silve 
 

VODKA 
Belvedere                                                                                             
Grey Goose                                                                                             
Edward 1902                                                                                            
Belvedere Special Edition  
 

25ml 
£6.50 
£6.00 
£5.50 
£11.00 

 
 

£6.00 
£6.50 
£6.50 

£25.00 



 

 

 

 

 

RUM 

 
Doorly’s 3-year-old white rum   
 
Pull The Pin - pineapple   
 
Eminente 7y – Reserve 
 
Kraken Black Spiced   
 
Malibu 
 
Bacardi 
 
Diplomatico Rum Reserva Exclusiva 
 
Havana Club 3yo 
 
Ron Zacapa Centenario  

25ml 
 
 

£5.90 
 

£6.00 
 

£7.00 
 

£5.50 
 

£5.00 
 

£5.00 
 

£9.00 
 

£5.00 
 

£11.50 

BRANDY 
Hennessy VS 
 
Domaine Le Reviseur VS  
 
Janneau Grand Armagnac 
 
Remy Martin VSOP 
 
Remy Martin XO 

25ml 
£7.50 

 
£6.50 

 
£7.00 

 
£11.00 

 
£25.00 



 

WHISKY - SINGLE MALT 
Highland Area 
Highland malts can be quite smoky, 
especially those from the western 
highland but also some from the eastern 
area. Further south and north they tend 
to be softer with many northern malts 
having what is described as a 'coastal 
character'. 
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs.                                                                        
Oban 14yrs    
Macallan Double Cask 12y 
Macallan Double Cask 15y     
Dalmore 15y 
Glenmorangie 18y 
Glendronach 18y 
Glenmorangie original  
 
 

WHISKY - SINGLE MALT 
Speyside Area 
Stretching from just north of 
Craigellachie, down towards Tomintoul in 
the south and east to Huntly, running 
through the heart of the region is the 
river Spey, one of Scotland’s finest angling 
locations. 
Glenfiddich 12yrs 
Balvenie Single Barrel 12y 
 
 
 

25ml 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£9.50 
£10.00 
£14.00 
£28.00 
£15.50 
£22.00 
£26.00 
£7.00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

£6.00 
£9.50 

 
 

 



 

 

 
WHISKY - SINGLE MALT 

 
 Islay area 
The fertile, largely treeless island of ISLAY 
is famous for one thing – single malt 
whisky. The smoky, peaty, pungent 
quality of Islay whisky is unique offering 
fascinating aromas. 
Lagavulin 16 yrs. 
Talisker 10yrs  

 
Campbeltown 

Campbeltown whiskies are varied and full 
of flavour. Hints of salt, smoke, fruit, 
vanilla, toffee mingle in whiskies of robust 
and rich character. Islay (pronounced 
'eye-luh') is a magical island where most 
of its population are involved in whisky 
production. Famous for fiery, heavily 
peated whiskies. 
Glen Scotia Double Cask  

WEST COAST SCOTLAND 

Johnnie Walker Double Black Label 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£11.00 

£8.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£7.50 

 

£7.90 

IRISH WISHY 
Jameson Irish Whiskey                                                                           
Triple distilled giving a very smooth finish 
aged in oak casks a minimum of 4 years. A 
light floral fragrance, peppered with spicy 
wood with flavours of sweet sherry, 
vanilla, nuttiness. 

25ml 
£6.00 



 

 

COTSWOLD WHISKY 

 
Cotswold Single Malt 
Cotswolds Distillery's single malt whisky 
has a sweet, malty nose with hints of 
barley sugar, toffee, and almond. On the 
palate, it’s fruity with orange jam and 
caramel. The finish is medium, with 
lingering sweetness and light oak spice. 
It’s matured in STR red wine and ex-
bourbon casks. 

 

 
£8.50 
 
 
 

 

JAPANESE WHISKY 

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt                                                                                             
Slightly Smokey malt with flavours of 
dried cherries, spicy clove, cinnamon, 
red fruit tart – aged for 10 years in cask. 
 
Nikka From the Barrel  
Nikka From the Barrel is a blended 
whisky made of malt and grain whiskies 
from Nikka's distilleries. It was released 
in 1985 and has a full and rich flavour 
profile. The whisky is aged for an 
average of 10 years, blended, then 
married for 3-6 months in barrels, 
bottled straight from the barrel. It has a 
bronze colour, a caramelized and fruity 
aroma, and a high proof. 

£10.00 
 
 
 
 
£9.00 

  



 

 

                  AMERICAN WHISKEY                  25ml 

Old Forester 86 proof Bourbon- Kentucky                 
Vanilla, caramel, butterscotch flavours 
followed by black pepper and mint. 
 
Woodford Reserve, Bourbon  
Woodford Reserve introduces itself with light 
to moderate sweet honey and vanilla notes 
with equal amounts of charred wood and 
dried corn. It’s a bready and grainy scent 
followed by a pinch of mint, fruits, and nuts.  
 
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select  
Good body with plenty of toasty oak, there 
are notes of corn and lovely cereal sweetness, 
there is a good smoke note, a little spice and 
toffee.         
 
Jack Daniel's is a smooth, iconic Tennessee 
whiskey known for its rich, mellow flavor 
with notes of vanilla, caramel, and oak. 
Perfect for sipping or mixing in classic 
cocktails 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
£6.00 
 
 
 
£6.90 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£8.50 
 
 
 
 
 
£5.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Maker's Mark Whiskey 
A smooth, small-batch bourbon with a rich, 
mellow flavor. Made with red winter wheat 
for a sweeter, softer taste, it offers notes of 
vanilla, caramel, and oak. Perfect neat, on the 
rocks, or in your favorite cocktail. 
      

 
 
£7.00 

 

BLENDE SCOTH WHISKY 

Chivas Regal 12ys      
An artful blend of many different malt and 
grain scotch whiskies. This rich, smooth 
whisky balances style with substance and 
tradition, delivering blockbuster taste notes 
from luxurious honey and vanilla to ripe 
apple.  
                                                  

£5.90 



 

 

WATER & SOFT DRINK 

Coke / Diet Coke (200ml)         
                         
Lemonade ½ Draft / Lemonade Draft Pint 
                                                                                    
London Essence Ginger Beer/ Ginger Ale    
 
Pepsi ½ Draft / Pepsi Draft Pint 
                                                                   
Pago Juice 
 
Cranberries / Tomato / Orange 
 
Peach Juice / Apple Juice 
 
Water 
Acqua Panna Still Water 
 
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml 
 
 
Premium London Essence Draft 
London Essence Tonic 
 
Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic 
 
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic 
 
Grapefruit & Rosemery Tonic 
 
White Peach & Jasmine Soda 
 
London Essence Soda 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.00 / £5.50 

 
£3.50 

 
£3.00/ £5.50 

 
 
 

£4.00 
 

£4.00 
 
 

£5.00 
 

£5.00 
 
 
 

£3.00 
 

£3.00 
 

£3.00 
 

£3.00 
 

£3.00 
 

£3.00 



 

APERTIFS & DIGESTIVE 

 
Aperol 
 
Campari  
 
Antica Formula 
 
Dubonnet  
 
Amaretto Disaronno  
 
Martini Rosso / Martini Bianco 
 
Limoncello  
 
Grand Marnier 
 
Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera 
 
Cotswold Cream Liqueur 
 
Baileys  
 
Jägermeister 
 
Cocchi Vermouth/ Cocchi Vermouth 
Americano 
 
Bottega Liquer Peach 
 
Pimm’s 

50ml 
£8.00 

 
£8.00 

 
£11.00                   

 
£8.00 

 
£10.00                   

 
£8.00 

 
£10.00 

 
£12.00 

 
£11.00 

 
£12.00 

 
£10.00 

 
£10.00 

 
£9.00 

 
 

£9.00 
 

£8.00 
 



 

 

BEERS 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
Corona 0% 
 
Menabrea Lager Draught 1/2 
(4.8%) 
 
Menabrea Lager Draught 
(4.8%) 
 
Hawstone IPA Draught  ½ 
(4.8%) 
 
Hawstone IPA Draught  (4.8%) 
 
Brewdog Punk IPA (5.6%) 
 
Hawkstone Cider (5%) 
 
Guiness Micro Draught (4.1%) 
 
Camden Halls (5%)                                                                                             

 
330ml 
 
284ml 
 
 
568ml 
 
284ml 
 
 
568ml 
 
330ml 
 
500ml 
 
558ml 
 
330ml 

  
£5.50 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£6.90 
 
£5.90 
 
 
£7.90 
 
£6.00 
 
£7.50 
 
£7.90 
 
£6.50 
 
 
 

SAKE 

                                                                                    50ml 

Heaven’s Sake Junmai Ginjo Sake                               £14.00 

GRAPPA 

Grappa Privata Barricata £10.00 

Grappa Prosecco, Alexander, Acqua Vita £10.00                          



 

 

 

PORT BY GLASS 

 
 

Dow Fine Ruby 
Porto 
 
Dow Fine Tawny 
Porto 
 
Dow Vintage 
Port  

 

VINTAGE 
 

NV 
 

 
NV 

 
 

2012 

50ml 
 

£7.00 
 

 
£7.00 

 
 

£18.00 

 

      DESSERT WINE BY GLASS             50ml 

Tokaji, Late Harves, Dsiznoko, Hungary 
 
Vin Santo del chianti, Padre Casale, 
Tuscany, Italy 
 
                      SHERRY WINE BY GLASS 

Pedro Ximenez, Bodegas Guidata, Spain 
 

 £8.00 
 

£9.00 
 
 

 
£8.00 

 

FORTIFIED WINE BY GLASS 

Barolo Chinato, Cocchi, Piedmont, Italy        £9.00 

 

 



 

 

 

COFFEE 

Espresso                  
Double Espresso 
Americano 
Cappuccino  
Flat White            
Latte                            
Hot Chocolate                                                                                                                                                                                     
Mocha                                                                                                     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 £3.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
TEA SELECTION 
 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, full-bodied black tea, rich 
in honeyed malt flavour. 

CEYLON BREAKFST, aromatic, smooth and highly 
refreshing expression of Ceylon’s character. 

DARJEELING 2ND FLUSH, black tea that’s light, 
refreshing with notes of hay and a grape sweetness. 

JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE, delicate white tea, 
scented with whole natural jasmine flowers. 

WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS, herbal tea, 
elegant, f loral, and deeply soothing whole 
chamomile flowers. 

PEPPERMINT LEAF, intensely refreshing herbal 
tea, whole peppermint leaves picked and dried. 

EARL GREY, Silky smooth black tea lifted with 
fragrant, zesty bergamot. 

JADE SWORD A refreshing, sweet, green tea, the 
essence of spring. 

SENCHA, A refreshing green tea. This loose-leaf 
Sencha is thick, rounded and sweet as a result of 
expert steam-processing. 

LEMONGRASS & GINGER, A spicy and warming 
herbal tea with lemongrass lengths and dried 
ginger. 

BLACKCURANT, HIBISCUS, ELDERBERRY, A 
bold herbal infusion with whole blackcurrants, 
berries, cracked hibiscus shells. 

 
 
 
 
 
£5.00 
 

£5.00 

 

£5.00 

£5.00 
 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£5.00 
 
£5.00 
 
£5.00 
 
 
 
£5.00 
 
 
£5.00 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act, 

the measure for the sale of gin, vodka and all spirits 

in these premises is 25 ml or multiples thereof. 

Spirits are sold by the glass measured at 25ml as 

standard. Aperitifs and digestive are by glass 

measured at 50ml. Wines are sold by the glass 

measured at 175ml as standard. Champagnes are sold 

by the glass measured at 125ml. 

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added 

on your bill. 

        All prices include VAT. 


