DRINK MENU



History of The Manor

Weston Manor Hotel dates from the 14th Century, however its life began in the 11th Century.

Weston (now Weston Manor Hotel) belonged to Wigod of Wallingford who was a cupbearer to Edward the Confessor. Robert D'Oyley who succeeded to Weston by marriage settled the Manor in dowry upon his wife, Edith Forne a former mistress of Henry I. Her Grandson Henry D'Oyley gave Weston Manor Hotel as a marriage portion for his daughter Maud to Maurice de Gaunt who joined their revolt against King John (1215-1217).

In 1226 Maurice de Gaunt made over the whole Manor to the Monks of the Abbey of Oseney. Weston Manor Hotel then became one of the most valuable estates belonging to the Abbey. Farms were settled in the surrounding district and a Bailiff was resident in Weston Manor Hotel. The Chief feature of the House is undoubtedly the Great Hall (Barons Hall) where the Abbots of Osney held their courts.

In 1539 with the dissolution of the Monasteries the Manor and all possessions now belonged to King Henry VIII who then granted the Manor and Vicarage to Sir John Williams, Royal Commissioner and Treasurer of the Kings's Jewels. He was a characteristic man and faithfully served King Henry VIII, followed by Edward VI, Queen Mary Tudor and Queen Elizabeth. On Mary Tudor ascending the throne in 1553 he was created Baron Williams of Thame. By his first marriage with



Elizabeth Bedlow had 3 sons and 2 daughters, the history records show that it was through her daughter's marriage Margery to Henry Norreys and their children that Weston Manor was to survive and remain in the Norreys / Bertie family for another 350 years. The last male heir died in the Great War of 1914-1918 and so then changed ownership until 1946 when the Manor became a Hotel.

The most famous Ghost who is supposedly to haunt Weston Manor Hotel is "Mad Maud" When the Manor was a monastery, Maude is said to have fallen in love with one of the Monks. One fateful night Maude was discovered in the Monk's cell and was tried and found guilty at trial. This young Nun was burnt alive at the stakes in the Village of Weston over 500 years ago, no records have shown as to the punishment of the Monk. Perhaps "Mad" implies that she was a very simple girl who had been lured to the monastery by the Monks. Maude is thought to return to the fine oak-panelled Bedroom and reports of her presence being felt and a mysterious "something" yet indescribable feeling by guests, nothing unpleasant as Maude is not unkind.

It would be unusual if a historic building such as the Manor did not have ghost stories associated with previous inhabitants but it is comforting to know that many hundreds of guests have enjoyed the hospitality, charm, quintessential elegance and wonderful pleasant memories of the Weston Manor Hotel and we hope that you do too.



WINE BY GLASS

Sparkling Wine (125ml) Testulat, Blanc de Blancs, Champagne Prosecco Bottega, Italy	£17.90 £11.00
White Wine (175ml)	
Below is a selection of crisp, fresh white wines, which are ready to be enjoyed at any time of the day.	
Grillo, Feudo Arancio, Sicily, Italy	£10.90
Sauvignon Blanc, Tokamaru, NZ If you prefer dry wines with more intensity and character, look no further.	£11.90
Chardonnay, Pietrabianca, Puglia, Italy	£13.90



WINE BY GLASS

Rosé Wine (175ml)

A pale, elegant rosé from Provence – fresh citrus and summer berries, capturing the spirit of the Riviera

M de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France	£12.90
Red Wine (175ml) If you prefer easy drinker wine with soft tannin.	
Pinot Noir, Vidal Reserve, New Zealand Now to the heavyweights! Here you will find a selection of fuller and riper styles of wine.	£12.90
Rioja Reserva, Conde Valdemar, Spain	£13.90
Chianti, Poggio Cheto, Tuscany, Italy	£10.90



Pair with London Essence Tonic For a refined gin experience, pair your

choice of premium gin with London 25ml **Essence Tonic.** Monkey 47 £6.00 Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit & Rosemery Gin Mare £5.50 Recommended Tonic: Pink Pepper & Pomelo Roku Gin £5.90 Recommended Tonic: Blood Orange & Elderflower Hendricks £6.00 Recommended Tonic: Original Tonic **Malfy Gin Rosa** £5.00 Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit & Rosemery **Seedlip Garden** (non-alcoholic) £5.00 Recommended Tonic: Blood Orange &

Elderflower



GIN

Tanqueray No.10: Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit & Rosemery	£5.50
Sipsmith Lemon Gin Recommended Tonic: Original	£5.50
Silent Pool	£6.00
Recommended Tonic: Grapefruit &	20,00
Rosemery	
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00
Recommended Tonic: Original	
Puertos de Indias Strawberry	£5.00
Recommended Tonic Blood Orange &	
Rosemery	
Sipsmith Sloe Gin	£5.00
Recommended Tonic: Original	
TEQUILA	25ml
Tequila El Jimador Reposado	251111 £6.50
Tequila El Jimador Blanco	£6.00
Tequila Rose	£5.50
Tequilla Padron Silve	£11.00
1	
VODKA	
Belvedere	£6.00
Grey Goose	£6.50
Edward 1902	£6.50
Belvedere Special Edition	£25.00



RUM	25ml
Doorly's 3-year-old white rum	£5.90
Pull The Pin - pineapple	£6.00
Eminente 7y – Reserve	£7.00
Kraken Black Spiced	£5.50
Malibu	£5.00
Bacardi	£5.00
Diplomatico Rum Reserva Exclusiva	£9.00
Havana Club 3yo	£5.00
Ron Zacapa Centenario	£11.50
BRANDY Hennessy VS	25ml £7.50
Domaine Le Reviseur VS	£6.50
Janneau Grand Armagnac	£7.00
Remy Martin VSOP	£11.00
Remy Martin XO	£25.00



WHISKY - SINGLE MALT	25ml
Highland Area	
Highland malts can be quite smoky,	
especially those from the western	
highland but also some from the eastern	
area. Further south and north they tend	
to be softer with many northern malts	
having what is described as a 'coastal	
character'.	
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs.	£9.50
Oban 14yrs	£10.00
Macallan Double Cask 12y	£14.00
Macallan Double Cask 15y	£28.00
Dalmore 15y	£15.50
Glenmorangie 18y	£22.00
Glendronach 18y	£26.00
Glenmorangie original	£7.00
WHISKY - SINGLE MALT	
Speyside Area	
Stretching from just north of	
Craigellachie, down towards Tomintoul in	
the south and east to Huntly, running	
through the heart of the region is the	
river Spey, one of Scotland's finest angling	
locations.	

£6.00

£9.50

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Balvenie Single Barrel 12y



WHISKY - SINGLE MALT

Islay area

The fertile, largely treeless island of ISLAY is famous for one thing – single malt whisky. The smoky, peaty, pungent quality of Islay whisky is unique offering fascinating aromas.

Lagavulin 16 yrs. Talisker 10yrs

£11.00 £8.50

Campbeltown

Campbeltown whiskies are varied and full of flavour. Hints of salt, smoke, fruit, vanilla, toffee mingle in whiskies of robust and rich character. Islay (pronounced 'eye-luh') is a magical island where most of its population are involved in whisky production. Famous for fiery, heavily peated whiskies.

Glen Scotia Double Cask WEST COAST SCOTLAND Johnnie Walker Double Black Label

£7.50

£7.90

IRISH WISHY Jameson Irish Whiskey

25ml £6.00

Triple distilled giving a very smooth finish aged in oak casks a minimum of 4 years. A light floral fragrance, peppered with spicy wood with flavours of sweet sherry, vanilla, nuttiness.



COTSWOLD WHISKY

Cotswold Single Malt

£8.50

Cotswolds Distillery's single malt whisky has a sweet, malty nose with hints of barley sugar, toffee, and almond. On the palate, it's fruity with orange jam and caramel. The finish is medium, with lingering sweetness and light oak spice. It's matured in STR red wine and exbourbon casks.

JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

£10.00

Slightly Smokey malt with flavours of dried cherries, spicy clove, cinnamon, red fruit tart – aged for 10 years in cask.

Nikka From the Barrel

£9.00

Nikka From the Barrel is a blended whisky made of malt and grain whiskies from Nikka's distilleries. It was released in 1985 and has a full and rich flavour profile. The whisky is aged for an average of 10 years, blended, then married for 3-6 months in barrels, bottled straight from the barrel. It has a bronze colour, a caramelized and fruity aroma, and a high proof.



AMERICAN WHISKEY	25ml
Old Forester 86 proof Bourbon- Kentucky Vanilla, caramel, butterscotch flavours followed by black pepper and mint.	£6.00
Woodford Reserve, Bourbon Woodford Reserve introduces itself with light to moderate sweet honey and vanilla notes with equal amounts of charred wood and dried corn. It's a bready and grainy scent followed by a pinch of mint, fruits, and nuts.	£6.90
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select Good body with plenty of toasty oak, there are notes of corn and lovely cereal sweetness, there is a good smoke note, a little spice and toffee.	£8.50
Jack Daniel's is a smooth, iconic Tennessee whiskey known for its rich, mellow flavor with notes of vanilla, caramel, and oak. Perfect for sipping or mixing in classic cocktails	£5.50



Maker's Mark Whiskey

A smooth, small-batch bourbon with a rich, mellow flavor. Made with red winter wheat for a sweeter, softer taste, it offers notes of vanilla, caramel, and oak. Perfect neat, on the rocks, or in your favorite cocktail.

£7.00

BLENDE SCOTH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12ys

An artful blend of many different malt and grain scotch whiskies. This rich, smooth whisky balances style with substance and tradition, delivering blockbuster taste notes from luxurious honey and vanilla to ripe apple.

£5.90



WATER & SOFT DRINK

Coke / Diet Coke (200ml)	£3.50
Lemonade ½ Draft / Lemonade Draft Pint	£3.00 / £5.50
London Essence Ginger Beer/ Ginger Ale	£3.50
Pepsi ½ Draft / Pepsi Draft Pint	£3.00/ £5.50
Pago Juice	
Cranberries / Tomato / Orange	£4.00
Peach Juice / Apple Juice	£4.00
Water Acqua Panna Still Water	£5.00
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml	£5.00
Premium London Essence Draft London Essence Tonic	£3.00
Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic	£3.00
Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic	£3.00
Grapefruit & Rosemery Tonic	£3.00
White Peach & Jasmine Soda	£3.00
London Essence Soda	£3.00



APERTIFS & DIGESTIVE

	50ml
Aperol	£8.00
Campari	£8.00
Antica Formula	£11.00
Dubonnet	£8.00
Amaretto Disaronno	£10.00
Martini Rosso / Martini Bianco	£8.00
Limoncello	£10.00
Grand Marnier	£12.00
Luxardo Sambuca Passione Nera	£11.00
Cotswold Cream Liqueur	£12.00
Baileys	£10.00
Jägermeister	£10.00
Cocchi Vermouth/ Cocchi Vermouth Americano	£9.00
Bottega Liquer Peach	£9.00
Pimm's	£8.00



BEERS

Corona o%	33oml	£5.50
Menabrea Lager Draught 1/2 (4.8%)	284ml	£5.00
Menabrea Lager Draught (4.8%)	568ml	£6.90
	284ml	£5.90
Hawstone IPA Draught ½ (4.8%)	•	
	568ml	£7.90
Hawstone IPA Draught (4.8%)		
	330ml	£6.00
Brewdog Punk IPA (5.6%)		
	500ml	£7.50
Hawkstone Cider (5%)		
	558ml	£7.90
Guiness Micro Draught (4.1%)	1	
Camden Halls (5%)	33oml	£6.50

SAKE

	50ml
Heaven's Sake Junmai Ginjo Sake	£14.00
GRAPPA	
Grappa Privata Barricata	£10.00
Grappa Prosecco, Alexander, Acqua Vita	£10.00



PORT BY GLASS

	VINTAGE	50ml
Dow Fine Ruby Porto	NV	£7.00
Dow Fine Tawny Porto	NV	£7.00
Dow Vintage Port	2012	£18.00

DESSERT WINE BY GLASS	50ml
Tokaji, Late Harves, Dsiznoko, Hungary	£8.00
Vin Santo del chianti, Padre Casale, Tuscany, Italy	£9.00

SHERRY WINE BY GLASS

Pedro Ximenez, Bodegas Guidata, Spain £8.00

FORTIFIED WINE BY GLASS

Barolo Chinato, Cocchi, Piedmont, Italy £9.00



COFFEE

Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£4.50
Americano	£4.50
Cappuccino	£5.00
Flat White	£5.00
Latte	£5.00
Hot Chocolate	£5.00
Mocha	£5.50



TEA SELECTION

ENGLISH BREAKFAST , full-bodied black tea, rich in honeyed malt flavour.	£5.00
CEYLON BREAKFST , aromatic, smooth and highly refreshing expression of Ceylon's character.	£5.00
DARJEELING 2ND FLUSH , black tea that's light, refreshing with notes of hay and a grape sweetness.	£5.00
JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE , delicate white tea, scented with whole natural jasmine flowers.	£5.00
WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS, herbal tea, elegant, floral, and deeply soothing whole chamomile flowers.	£5.00
PEPPERMINT LEAF , intensely refreshing herbal tea, whole peppermint leaves picked and dried.	£5.00
EARL GREY , Silky smooth black tea lifted with fragrant, zesty bergamot.	£5.00
JADE SWORD A refreshing, sweet, green tea, the essence of spring.	£5.00
SENCHA , A refreshing green tea. This loose-leaf Sencha is thick, rounded and sweet as a result of expert steam-processing.	£5.00
LEMONGRASS & GINGER, A spicy and warming herbal tea with lemongrass lengths and dried ginger.	£5.00
BLACKCURANT, HIBISCUS, ELDERBERRY, A bold herbal infusion with whole blackcurrants, berries, cracked hibiscus shells.	£5.00



In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act, the measure for the sale of gin, vodka and all spirits in these premises is 25 ml or multiples thereof. Spirits are sold by the glass measured at 25ml as standard. Aperitifs and digestive are by glass measured at 50ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml as standard. Champagnes are sold by the glass measured at 125ml.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added on your bill.

All prices include VAT.